
 
 
2023 KEY DATES 
 
Term 1 (11 weeks) – Tuesday 24 January – Thursday 6 April 
 

• New International Student Orientation Programme – Wednesday 18 – Friday 20 January 
• Thursday 19 and Friday 20 January – Form 5-7 Option Change Day  
• Friday 20 January – New Staff Induction Day / New Student Orientation Day  
• Monday 23 January – Staff Only Day  
• Monday 30 January – School closed (Auckland Anniversary Day)  
• Monday 6 February – School closed (Waitangi Day observed)  
• Friday 10 March – Staff Only Day  

 
Note: Easter (Friday 7 – Tuesday 11 April) is in the Term 1 Holiday Break  
 
Term 2 (10 weeks) – Wednesday 26 April – Friday 30 June 
 

• Monday 24 April – School closed 
• Tuesday 25 April – School closed (ANZAC Day) 
• Monday 5 June – School closed (Queens Birthday)  

 
Note: Matariki (Friday 14 July) is in the Term 2 Holiday Break  
 
Term 3 (10 weeks) – Monday 17 July – Friday 22 September 
 

• Thursday 31 August and Friday 1 September – School closed (Winter Tournament Week)  
 
Term 4 (8 weeks) – Monday 9 October – Friday 1 December  
 

• Monday 23 October – School closed (Labour Day)  


